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Individual Top Times Team Division: 3A

Number of Top Times: 25  Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women   50 Free
1 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKElla Palmer SR   26.08 Y F
2 4/29/2023 2330-InclineDAMMadelyn Jaggers SR   26.74 Y F
3 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKAspen Hall SO   27.03 Y F
4 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKAddison Schaller FR   27.37 Y F
5 4/8/2023 2317-InclineINCLShannon Hugar SR   27.52 Y F
6 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKAnna Krivan FR   27.54 Y F
7 4/22/2023 2325-InclineNTAHOKayden Watts JR   27.63 Y F
8 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMTeagan Langer FR   27.78 Y F
9 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKHayley Hynes FR   27.94 Y F

10 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOENicole Whisnant SO   28.00 Y F
11 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonNORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO   28.15 Y F
12 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMAnna Koval JR   28.42 Y F
13 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKAlthealani Crews SR   29.00 Y F
14 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasNORTHJanine Kaiser JR   29.07 Y F
15 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKKyla McCarthy Smith FR   29.16 Y F
16 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEMadden Casto JR   29.18 Y F
17 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKJosephine Wurzelbacher FR   29.31 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHMarian Stanley SR   29.34 Y F
19 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHEva Kaiser SO   29.37 Y F
20 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKHope Smith JR   29.44 Y F
21 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKGrace Hajduk-Dorworth JR   29.52 Y F
22 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEJasper Webb JR   29.60 Y F
23 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMMakenna Rosselli SR   29.62 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAlivia Makay SO   29.65 Y F
25 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEKatherine Hitchcock SR   29.72 Y F

Women   100 Free
1 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKElla Palmer SR   58.06 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMMadelyn Jaggers SR   58.98 Y F
3 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKAspen Hall SO   59.90 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO   59.98 Y F
5 3/17/2023 2307-AlfSAGEAddison Clark 1:00.64 Y F
6 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKAddison Schaller FR 1:00.82 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHJanine Kaiser JR 1:01.85 Y F
8 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKHayley Hynes FR 1:02.03 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHOKayden Watts JR 1:02.21 Y F

10 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMTeagan Langer FR 1:02.71 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHMarian Stanley SR 1:03.15 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMCalliope Williams SR 1:03.18 Y F
13 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKAnna Krivan FR 1:03.44 Y F
14 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMAnna Koval JR 1:03.65 Y F
15 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOENicole Whisnant SO 1:04.39 Y F
16 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAlivia Makay SO 1:04.42 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAva Hane SO 1:04.45 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHEva Kaiser SO 1:04.82 Y F
19 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKAlthealani Crews SR 1:05.48 Y F
20 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLShannon Hugar SR 1:06.26 Y F
21 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOELupita Rehn FR 1:06.53 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMEmma Tomlinson SO 1:07.03 Y F
23 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEKatherine Hitchcock SR 1:07.43 Y F
24 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNBrynne Wilcox JR 1:07.61 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMMakenna Rosselli SR 1:07.85 Y F

Women   200 Free
1 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKElla Palmer SR 2:03.22 Y F
2 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyDAMMadelyn Jaggers SR 2:07.85 Y F
3 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMCalliope Williams SR 2:13.86 Y F
4 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeSAGEAddison Clark 2:14.33 Y F
5 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKHayley Hynes FR 2:14.46 Y F
6 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonNORTHJanine Kaiser JR 2:15.39 Y F
7 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMTeagan Langer FR 2:18.17 Y F
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8 3/3/2023 2301-AlfNORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO 2:19.13 Y F
9 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKAspen Hall SO 2:19.14 Y F

10 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKAnna Krivan FR 2:19.71 Y F
11 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOEMadden Casto JR 2:20.94 Y F
12 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonNORTHMarian Stanley SR 2:21.69 Y F
13 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMAlivia Makay SO 2:23.56 Y F
14 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKGrace Hajduk-Dorworth JR 2:23.77 Y F
15 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKHope Smith JR 2:24.03 Y F
16 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeFERNRylie Pearson SO 2:24.78 Y F
17 4/29/2023 2330-InclineDAMMakenna Rosselli SR 2:24.97 Y F
18 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKAddison Schaller FR 2:25.13 Y F
19 3/17/2023 2307-AlfNORTHEva Kaiser SO 2:26.00 Y F
20 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKJosephine Wurzelbacher FR 2:26.39 Y F
21 4/29/2023 2330-InclineCHURCEveylyn Oneill SR 2:27.72 Y F
22 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMEmma Tomlinson SO 2:30.25 Y F
23 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeCHURCEvelyn O'Neill SR 2:30.36 Y F
24 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKKyla McCarthy Smith FR 2:30.78 Y F
25 4/29/2023 2330-InclineINCLAva Hane SO 2:32.16 Y F

Women   500 Free
1 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKElla Palmer SR 5:36.83 Y F
2 4/29/2023 2330-InclineDAMCalliope Williams SR 5:39.61 Y F
3 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMMadelyn Jaggers SR 5:40.98 Y F
4 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyDAMTeagan Langer FR 6:04.30 Y F
5 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNORTHJanine Kaiser JR 6:08.14 Y F
6 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKHayley Hynes FR 6:08.64 Y F
7 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonDAMAlivia Makay SO 6:18.70 Y F
8 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOEMadden Casto JR 6:20.89 Y F
9 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKHope Smith JR 6:22.51 Y F

10 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKAspen Hall SO 6:28.44 Y F
11 4/29/2023 2330-InclineINCLAva Hane SO 6:33.23 Y F
12 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasNORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO 6:34.68 Y F
13 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKAddison Schaller FR 6:35.31 Y F
14 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKGrace Hajduk-Dorworth JR 6:36.42 Y F
15 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOENicole Whisnant SO 6:39.08 Y F
16 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKKyla McCarthy Smith FR 6:39.67 Y F
17 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKJosephine Wurzelbacher FR 6:40.06 Y F
18 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCHURCEveylyn Oneill SR 6:40.20 Y F
19 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMMakenna Rosselli SR 6:41.26 Y F
20 4/8/2023 2317-InclineNORTHMarian Stanley SR 6:43.18 Y F
21 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEMaia Edmonds SO 6:44.32 Y F
22 3/17/2023 2307-AlfCHURCGracie Cosman JR 6:49.71 Y F
23 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMEmma Tomlinson SO 6:51.95 Y F
24 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCKatelen Helton JR 6:57.97 Y F
25 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOELupita Rehn FR 6:58.44 Y F

Women   50 Back
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMSarah Thomas SO   39.95 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMRenee Ward SR   40.54 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMStacy Nam FR   41.70 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAshley Simonov FR   43.42 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCMiranda Reeder FR   43.70 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMSydney Tran JR   44.09 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAdrianna Donnelly FR   44.86 Y F
8 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAvery Farstad JR   45.04 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHAlisyn Nichols SO   46.09 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLWillemina Dukes FR   48.01 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMGrace Schy SR   49.50 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAnabelle Link FR   50.25 Y F
13 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCHelena Pool JR   50.88 Y F
14 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLZara MacDonald FR   52.14 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHAngelica Ramirez SO   53.84 Y F
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16 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHJenaleigh Pinson SO   56.39 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMSophia Pettinari SO 1:08.55 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHGrace Diaz 10 1:13.29 Y F

Women   100 Back
1 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKElla Palmer SR 1:04.89 Y F
2 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKHope Smith JR 1:07.37 Y F
3 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonNTAHOKayden Watts JR 1:08.94 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMMadelyn Jaggers SR 1:09.62 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO 1:09.63 Y F
6 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMTeagan Langer FR 1:12.72 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMCalliope Williams SR 1:12.84 Y F
8 3/17/2023 2307-AlfNORTHJanine Kaiser JR 1:13.08 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAva Hane SO 1:13.42 Y F

10 4/29/2023 2330-InclineDAMAlivia Makay SO 1:13.48 Y F
11 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOENicole Whisnant SO 1:13.62 Y F
12 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKHayley Hynes FR 1:13.76 Y F
13 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKAspen Hall SO 1:13.94 Y F
14 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKJosephine Wurzelbacher FR 1:14.15 Y F
15 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOEMadden Casto JR 1:14.42 Y F
16 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKAddison Schaller FR 1:14.86 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHMarian Stanley SR 1:15.06 Y F
18 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKAnna Krivan FR 1:15.48 Y F
19 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonDAMEmma Tomlinson SO 1:15.56 Y F
20 3/17/2023 2307-AlfCHURCEvelyn O'Neill SR 1:15.57 Y F
21 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOEMaia Edmonds SO 1:15.73 Y F
22 4/8/2023 2317-InclineINCLShannon Hugar SR 1:15.92 Y F
23 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCGracie Cosman JR 1:17.09 Y F
24 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMTess Erickson JR 1:17.48 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMMakenna Rosselli SR 1:19.14 Y F

Women   50 Breast
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAvery Farstad JR   49.61 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMStacy Nam FR   51.15 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMRenee Ward SR   55.22 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAdrianna Donnelly FR   55.98 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLWillemina Dukes FR   57.06 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCHelena Pool JR 1:03.37 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMGrace Schy SR 1:04.58 Y F

Women   100 Breast
1 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKElla Palmer SR 1:15.63 Y F
2 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNORTHEva Kaiser SO 1:17.17 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMMadelyn Jaggers SR 1:18.70 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO 1:19.20 Y F
5 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKAlthealani Crews SR 1:20.95 Y F
6 4/8/2023 2317-InclineINCLAva Hane SO 1:21.51 Y F
7 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEMadden Casto JR 1:21.69 Y F
8 4/29/2023 2329-DouglasNORTHMarian Stanley SR 1:21.76 Y F
9 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKAspen Hall SO 1:22.43 Y F

10 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMMakenna Rosselli SR 1:22.61 Y F
11 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMAnna Koval JR 1:23.25 Y F
12 3/3/2023 2301-AlfCHURCGracie Cosman JR 1:23.81 Y F
13 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKAnna Krivan FR 1:24.89 Y F
14 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeCHURCEvelyn O'Neill SR 1:25.51 Y F
15 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCEveylyn Oneill SR 1:25.84 Y F
16 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHOMaile Giansiracusa FR 1:27.15 Y F
17 3/25/2023 2312-InclineNTAHOKayden Watts JR 1:27.26 Y F
18 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonNORTHJanine Kaiser JR 1:27.36 Y F
19 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKKyla McCarthy Smith FR 1:27.38 Y F
20 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonDAMTeagan Langer FR 1:29.09 Y F
21 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMTess Erickson JR 1:29.44 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLShannon Hugar SR 1:29.59 Y F
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23 4/22/2023 2325-InclineINCLKelly Kratz SO 1:29.84 Y F
24 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMEmma Tomlinson SO 1:29.86 Y F
25 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAbby Duckworth JR 1:30.14 Y F

Women   50 Fly
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMStacy Nam FR   39.91 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMRenee Ward SR   39.94 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAdrianna Donnelly FR   41.73 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAvery Farstad JR   42.83 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCJocylyn Miller SO   47.48 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAnabelle Link FR   50.89 Y F
7 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMGrace Schy SR   52.05 Y F

Women   100 Fly
1 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKElla Palmer SR 1:02.08 Y F
2 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMCalliope Williams SR 1:06.69 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO 1:07.01 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMMadelyn Jaggers SR 1:08.10 Y F
5 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKGrace Hajduk-Dorworth JR 1:12.19 Y F
6 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonNTAHOKayden Watts JR 1:12.39 Y F
7 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKAlthealani Crews SR 1:14.14 Y F
8 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKAspen Hall SO 1:14.61 Y F
9 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHMarian Stanley SR 1:14.85 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMMakenna Rosselli SR 1:15.49 Y F
11 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMAlivia Makay SO 1:15.68 Y F
12 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMAnna Koval JR 1:15.80 Y F
13 3/25/2023 2312-InclineINCLShannon Hugar SR 1:16.13 Y F
14 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHJanine Kaiser JR 1:16.64 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAva Hane SO 1:17.06 Y F
16 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKHayley Hynes FR 1:17.53 Y F
17 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCGracie Cosman JR 1:17.97 Y F
18 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonDAMTess Erickson JR 1:18.06 Y F
19 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOENicole Whisnant SO 1:18.17 Y F
20 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonNORTHEva Kaiser SO 1:18.31 Y F
21 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCGracie Cosman JR 1:18.64 Y F
22 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKHope Smith JR 1:18.66 Y F
23 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOELupita Rehn FR 1:20.50 Y F
24 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNRylie Pearson SO 1:21.01 Y F
25 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOEMadden Casto JR 1:21.32 Y F

Women   200 IM
1 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKElla Palmer SR 2:18.03 Y F
2 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMMadelyn Jaggers SR 2:21.49 Y F
3 4/29/2023 2330-InclineDAMCalliope Williams SR 2:32.84 Y F
4 4/8/2023 2317-InclineNORTHAvery Demitropoulos SO 2:33.31 Y F
5 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOENicole Whisnant SO 2:35.47 Y F
6 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKHope Smith JR 2:35.71 Y F
7 3/17/2023 2307-AlfNORTHJanine Kaiser JR 2:37.18 Y F
8 3/17/2023 2307-AlfINCLAva Hane SO 2:37.48 Y F
9 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNORTHMarian Stanley SR 2:37.51 Y F

10 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKHayley Hynes FR 2:38.84 Y F
11 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKKyla McCarthy Smith FR 2:39.31 Y F
12 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyDAMTeagan Langer FR 2:39.95 Y F
13 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKAspen Hall SO 2:40.32 Y F
14 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMMakenna Rosselli SR 2:41.22 Y F
15 3/17/2023 2307-AlfCHURCGracie Cosman JR 2:42.32 Y F
16 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKAddison Schaller FR 2:42.35 Y F
17 3/3/2023 2301-AlfCHURCEvelyn O'Neill SR 2:45.02 Y F
18 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTRUCKJosephine Wurzelbacher FR 2:45.81 Y F
19 3/25/2023 2312-InclineFERNRyle Pearson SO 2:46.36 Y F
20 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyDAMTess Erickson JR 2:48.15 Y F
21 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEMaia Edmonds SO 2:48.81 Y F
22 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMAlivia Makay SO 2:49.01 Y F
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23 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyDAMEmma Tomlinson SO 2:49.02 Y F
24 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKGrace Hajduk-Dorworth JR 2:49.97 Y F
25 3/17/2023 2307-AlfINCLShannon Hugar SR 2:53.25 Y F

Men   50 Free
1 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKAsher Kates JR   22.30 Y F
2 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNTAHOMacallan Rocco SO   24.11 Y F
3 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKNoah Erkine JR   24.36 Y F
4 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCZachary Koening JR   24.39 Y F
5 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCZachary Koening JR   24.55 Y F
6 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEJuan Preciado SO   24.62 Y F
7 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKTyler Kimmet JR   24.70 Y F
8 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNTAHOKaleb Query JR   25.47 Y F
9 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOEOmar Manzano SR   25.92 Y F

10 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNORTHSander Johnson JR   26.01 Y F
11 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMNicholas Doan JR   26.14 Y F
12 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKBlake Moran JR   26.22 Y F
13 3/25/2023 2312-InclineFERNBraeden Garrett SR   26.45 Y F
14 4/7/2023 2315-AlfLOWRYTanner Hatch SO   26.55 Y F
15 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyFERNKeagen McKinney SO   26.99 Y F
16 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOEJackson Trew SR   27.01 Y F
17 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeFERNMatt Jones SO   27.03 Y F
18 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOETaj Teter SO   27.10 Y F
19 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeSPKSDamian Melendrez SO   27.36 Y F
20 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEPhilip Roberts JR   27.42 Y F
21 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCMiles Henning SO   27.45 Y F
22 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOENicholas Abbott SR   27.53 Y F
23 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHORowin Springsteel   27.54 Y F
24 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNNate Mauk SO   27.79 Y F
25 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeLOWRYGarrett Jensen JR   28.05 Y F

Men   100 Free
1 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKAsher Kates JR   48.76 Y F
2 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonSAGEZach Power   49.22 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCZachary Koening JR   53.47 Y F
4 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHOMacallan Rocco SO   54.36 Y F
5 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNTAHOKaleb Query JR   56.03 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHSander Johnson JR   58.37 Y F
7 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKBlake Moran JR   58.40 Y F
8 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOEJuan Preciado SO   58.44 Y F
9 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKTyler Kimmet JR   58.62 Y F

10 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMNicholas Doan JR 1:00.23 Y F
11 3/25/2023 2312-InclineFERNBraeden Garrett SR 1:00.51 Y F
12 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOEOmar Manzano SR 1:00.53 Y F
13 3/25/2023 2312-InclineNTAHORowin Springsteel 1:00.87 Y F
14 4/7/2023 2315-AlfLOWRYTanner Hatch SO 1:01.48 Y F
15 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNZach Schaeffer SO 1:01.84 Y F
16 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeFERNKeagen McKinney SO 1:02.57 Y F
17 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMAustin Kieckhefer JR 1:02.72 Y F
18 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCGerik Wassmuth SR 1:03.28 Y F
19 4/7/2023 2315-AlfLOWRYGarrett Jensen JR 1:03.60 Y F
20 4/22/2023 2325-InclineINCLCharles Kerrigan SO 1:03.74 Y F
21 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeFERNNate Mauk SO 1:03.90 Y F
22 4/8/2023 2317-InclineSPKSDamian Melendrez SO 1:04.47 Y F
23 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOENicholas Abbott SR 1:05.51 Y F
24 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOEJackson Trew SR 1:05.75 Y F
25 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOECruz Guenther SO 1:05.87 Y F

Men   200 Free
1 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKAsher Kates JR 1:48.37 Y F
2 4/29/2023 2330-InclineCHURCZachary Koening JR 2:02.96 Y F
3 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHOJohn Lanza FR 2:04.70 Y F
4 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonNTAHOKaleb Query JR 2:13.04 Y F
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5 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMAustin Kieckhefer JR 2:16.84 Y F
6 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeFERNBraeden Garrett SR 2:19.13 Y F
7 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNMatt Jones SO 2:19.33 Y F
8 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKBlake Moran JR 2:20.11 Y F
9 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOEOmar Manzano SR 2:21.67 Y F

10 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonDAMNicholas Doan JR 2:22.77 Y F
11 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyFERNZach Schaeffer SO 2:25.17 Y F
12 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHORowin Springsteel 2:25.38 Y F
13 4/22/2023 2325-InclineINCLWiliam Arrison SO 2:25.67 Y F
14 3/25/2023 2312-InclineFERNNate Mauk SO 2:30.68 Y F
15 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOECruz Guenther SO 2:31.85 Y F
16 4/29/2023 2330-InclineCHURCGerik Wassmuth SR 2:32.27 Y F
17 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEJackson Trew SR 2:32.81 Y F
18 3/4/2023 2304-FernleySPKSDamian Melendrez SO 2:34.33 Y F
19 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonDAMJack Solum JR 2:39.30 Y F
20 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCHURCBrody Reynolds FR 2:41.20 Y F
21 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOETaj Teter SO 2:41.72 Y F
22 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeCHURCWilliam Mc Lean FR 2:43.57 Y F
23 3/25/2023 2312-InclineINCLCharles Kerrigan SO 2:44.00 Y F
24 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEJacob Lucas SO 2:45.81 Y F
25 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEJeffery Chavarria SR 2:46.12 Y F

Men   500 Free
1 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKAsher Kates JR 5:14.98 Y F
2 4/22/2023 2325-InclineNTAHOJohn Lanza FR 5:35.54 Y F
3 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyDAMAustin Kieckhefer JR 6:02.55 Y F
4 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKBlake Moran JR 6:10.29 Y F
5 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEJuan Preciado SO 6:17.83 Y F
6 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOEOmar Manzano SR 6:32.90 Y F
7 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMNicholas Doan JR 6:35.98 Y F
8 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCHURCGerik Wassmuth SR 6:38.42 Y F
9 4/29/2023 2330-InclineCHURCGerik Wassmuth SR 6:42.77 Y F

10 4/29/2023 2330-InclineINCLWiliam Arrison SO 6:42.88 Y F
11 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNNate Mauk SO 7:01.67 Y F
12 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestLOWRYTanner Hatch SO 7:04.48 Y F
13 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestSPKSDamian Melendrez SO 7:14.47 Y F
14 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeFERNBraeden Garrett SR 7:16.09 Y F
15 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKTyler Kimmet JR 7:17.76 Y F
16 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMJack Solum JR 7:20.58 Y F
17 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEDylan Lucas SO 7:20.75 Y F
18 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyLOWRYGarrett Jensen JR 7:32.44 Y F
19 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyFERNKeagen McKinney SO 7:39.22 Y F
20 4/7/2023 2315-AlfLOWRYCaden Montero SR 7:40.01 Y F
21 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOETaj Teter SO 7:41.03 Y F
22 4/29/2023 2330-InclineDAMDrake Krainbrink FR 7:57.23 Y F
23 4/29/2023 2330-InclineSPKSJonathan Garcia JR 9:08.61 Y F

Men   50 Back
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHAlexander Porter SR   48.17 Y F
2 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLAnthony Garcia SR   49.35 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHBrandon Quintanilla FR   58.59 Y F
4 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHLiam McHaney SO 1:02.48 Y F

Men   100 Back
1 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKAsher Kates JR   55.09 Y F
2 3/17/2023 2307-AlfCHURCZachary Koening JR 1:02.51 Y F
3 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHOMacallan Rocco SO 1:02.71 Y F
4 4/22/2023 2325-InclineNTAHOJohn Lanza FR 1:04.12 Y F
5 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHOKaleb Query JR 1:04.77 Y F
6 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNZach Schaeffer SO 1:08.94 Y F
7 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOEJuan Preciado SO 1:09.33 Y F
8 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeFERNMatt Jones SO 1:09.92 Y F
9 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKBlake Moran JR 1:12.54 Y F
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10 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeFERNBraeden Garrett SR 1:12.87 Y F
11 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeLOWRYTanner Hatch SO 1:12.90 Y F
12 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMNicholas Doan JR 1:13.23 Y F
13 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHSander Johnson JR 1:13.83 Y F
14 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEOmar Manzano SR 1:14.00 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAustin Kieckhefer JR 1:16.37 Y F
16* 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOERyder Armstrong SO 1:18.57 Y F
16* 3/25/2023 2312-InclineNTAHORowin Springsteel 1:18.57 Y F
18 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOENicholas Abbott SR 1:19.53 Y F
19 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCMiles Henning SO 1:19.64 Y F
20 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCHURCMiles Henning SO 1:20.20 Y F
21 3/25/2023 2312-InclineFERNNate Mauk SO 1:20.28 Y F
22 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOETaj Teter SO 1:20.95 Y F
23 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOECruz Guenther SO 1:23.92 Y F
24 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeFERNPaul Schaeffer FR 1:24.11 Y F
25 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEJacob Lucas SO 1:25.08 Y F

Men   100 Breast
1 4/21/2023 2323-TruckeeTRUCKAsher Kates JR 1:04.66 Y F
2 4/29/2023 2330-InclineCHURCZachary Koening JR 1:05.42 Y F
3 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCZachary Koening JR 1:07.43 Y F
4 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonNTAHOKaleb Query JR 1:09.12 Y F
5 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNORTHSander Johnson JR 1:12.11 Y F
6 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMNicholas Doan JR 1:12.82 Y F
7 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKBlake Moran JR 1:15.93 Y F
8 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeFERNZach Schaeffer SO 1:16.05 Y F
9 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNBraeden Garrett SR 1:16.50 Y F

10 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOECruz Guenther SO 1:17.29 Y F
11 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestNTAHOJohn Lanza FR 1:18.25 Y F
12 3/25/2023 2312-InclineTAHOEOmar Manzano SR 1:22.77 Y F
13 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOENicholas Abbott SR 1:23.42 Y F
14 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAustin Kieckhefer JR 1:24.12 Y F
15 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonTAHOEJuan Preciado SO 1:24.48 Y F
16 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLWiliam Arrison SO 1:25.97 Y F
17 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNPaul Schaeffer FR 1:26.82 Y F
18 3/25/2023 2312-InclineFERNMatt Jones SO 1:27.21 Y F
19 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCBrody Reynolds FR 1:27.41 Y F
20 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEJacob Lucas SO 1:28.14 Y F
21 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOETaj Teter SO 1:28.22 Y F
22 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestLOWRYTanner Hatch SO 1:28.29 Y F
23 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyLOWRYCaden Montero SR 1:29.86 Y F
24 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCWilliam Mc Lean FR 1:30.55 Y F
25 4/22/2023 2325-InclineINCLCharles Kerrigan SO 1:30.77 Y F

Men   50 Fly
1 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCMiles Henning SO   37.60 Y F

Men   100 Fly
1 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonSAGEZach Power   51.42 Y F
2 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKAsher Kates JR   54.12 Y F
3 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEJuan Preciado SO 1:03.82 Y F
4 3/3/2023 2301-AlfTRUCKNoah Erkine JR 1:04.81 Y F
5 4/7/2023 2315-AlfDAMNicholas Doan JR 1:07.34 Y F
6 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5CHURCZachary Koening JR 1:07.92 Y F
7 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNMatt Jones SO 1:08.82 Y F
8 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKTyler Kimmet JR 1:10.92 Y F
9 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeFERNZach Schaeffer SO 1:11.89 Y F

10 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEDylan Lucas SO 1:12.12 Y F
11 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEJackson Trew SR 1:12.81 Y F
12 4/29/2023 2330-InclineNTAHOJohn Lanza FR 1:14.16 Y F
13 4/14/2023 2319-TruckeeTRUCKBlake Moran JR 1:15.01 Y F
14 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyFERNBraeden Garrett SR 1:15.91 Y F
15 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5NORTHSander Johnson JR 1:16.42 Y F
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16 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeCHURCGerik Wassmuth SR 1:20.50 Y F
17 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestLOWRYGarrett Jensen JR 1:21.09 Y F
18 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMJack Solum JR 1:22.70 Y F
19 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEQuinn Phillips SO 1:28.19 Y F
20 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5DAMAustin Kieckhefer JR 1:28.64 Y F
21 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestLOWRYCaden Montero SR 1:29.68 Y F
22 3/11/2023 2306 Carson Aqua5INCLWiliam Arrison SO 1:29.82 Y F

Men   200 IM
1 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKAsher Kates JR 2:01.73 Y F
2 3/17/2023 2307-AlfCHURCZachary Koening JR 2:17.67 Y F
3 3/25/2023 2312-InclineNTAHOKaleb Query JR 2:21.44 Y F
4 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonNTAHOJohn Lanza FR 2:22.06 Y F
5 3/25/2023 2312-InclineFERNZach Schaeffer SO 2:33.18 Y F
6 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTRUCKBlake Moran JR 2:33.46 Y F
7 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestFERNBraeden Garrett SR 2:34.20 Y F
8 3/18/2023 2309-CarsonDAMNicholas Doan JR 2:34.27 Y F
9 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyDAMAustin Kieckhefer JR 2:34.76 Y F

10 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOEOmar Manzano SR 2:37.38 Y F
11 4/8/2023 2318-NorthwestTAHOEJuan Preciado SO 2:40.07 Y F
12 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyFERNMatt Jones SO 2:41.79 Y F
13 3/24/2023 2311-TruckeeTRUCKTyler Kimmet JR 2:43.56 Y F
14 3/4/2023 2304-FernleyLOWRYTanner Hatch SO 2:45.26 Y F
15 4/15/2023 2320-CarsonCHURCGerik Wassmuth SR 2:49.41 Y F
16 4/28/2023 2327-TruckeeTAHOETaj Teter SO 2:50.29 Y F
17 3/17/2023 2307-AlfTAHOECruz Guenther SO 2:52.13 Y F
18 4/8/2023 2317-InclineINCLWiliam Arrison SO 2:53.67 Y F
19 4/22/2023 2326-NorthwestCHURCGerik Wassmuth SR 2:55.17 Y F
20 4/29/2023 2330-InclineCHURCBrody Reynolds FR 2:59.54 Y F
21 4/22/2023 2324-CarsonDAMJack Solum JR 3:02.05 Y F
22 3/3/2023 2301-AlfCHURCMiles Henning SO 3:04.94 Y F
23 4/15/2023 2322-NorthwestSPKSAyush Bhakta SO 3:20.24 Y F
24 3/17/2023 2307-AlfCHURCWilliam Mc Lean FR 3:24.98 Y F


